EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

PROGRESSIVE SAFETY FOOTWEAR & CLOTHING LTD
101 Worthing Road

Sheffield ~

South Yorkshire

S93IN

United Kingdom

Certified to 1S0 9001:2015
Declares that the PPE stated hereafter
TRADESMAN

Is in conformity with the provisions of:_ .
European Directive on Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 89/686/EEC.

When examined, the subject satisfied the requirements of EN 1SO 20345:2011 to S1P SRC

It is identical to the PPE which is the subject of UK EC type examination

Certificate No: LECFI00371836 5 74 :
Examination carried out by: Intertek (Notified Body No..: 0362), Centre Court, Meridian Business Park,
Leicester, LE19 1WD, UK

Barcodes for aforementioned subject are:

TRADESMAN

Size Barcode
5052193029141
5052193029158
5052193029165
5052193029172
5052193029189
5052193029196
5052193029202
5052193029219

WIN=—= O

Signed for and on behalf of Progressive Safety Footwear & Clothing Ltd

Rachael Blackwell
Purchasing Manager

Dated: 24/05/2019, Issue No: 001

RTSPA ™ INVESTORS S d ﬂf’bf f‘m\
c € 4 _# INPEOPLE O e)\, 1S0: (IS0

S001: 2015 14001:2015



