EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

PROGRESSIVE SAFETY FOOTWEAR & CLOTHING LTD

101 Worthing Road Sheffield South Yorkshire **S9 3 IN** United Kingdom

Certified to ISO 9001:2015

Declares that the PPE stated hereafter

TRADESMAN

Is in conformity with the provisions of: European Directive on Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) 89/686/EEC.

When examined, the subject satisfied the requirements of EN ISO 20345:2011 to S1P SRC

It is identical to the PPE which is the subject of UK EC type examination

Certificate No: LECFI00371836

Examination carried out by: Intertek (Notified Body No..: 0362), Centre Court, Meridian Business Park, Leicester, LE19 1WD, UK

Barcodes for aforementioned subject are:

TRADESMAN

Size	Barcode
6	5052193029141
7	5052193029158
8	5052193029165
9	5052193029172
10	5052193029189
11	5052193029196
12	5052193029202
13	5052193029219

Signed for and on behalf of Progressive Safety Footwear & Clothing Ltd

R. Blackwell

Rachael Blackwell Purchasing Manager

Dated: 24/05/2019, Issue No: 001











